Terminplan Saison 2022/ 2023

03.09. 01.01. Blitzschach-Meisterschaft Gladenbach
04.09. 06.01.| BE

10.09. 07.01.| BE | FE-W

11.09. | 1. KL 1.LK | 1.VB | 1. HL 08.01.| BE

17.09. 14.01.

18.09. | 1.BO | 1. KK oL 15.01.

24.09. 21.01.

25.09. | 2.KL 2.LK | 2.VB | 2.HL 22.01. -

01.10. 28.01.

02.10. 29.01.1 5. BO

03.10. Schlossgarten-Cup Gladenbach 04.02. oL
08.10. 05.02.| 5. KK oL
09.10. | 3. KL | 2. KK | 3.LK | 3.VB | 3. HL 11.02.

15.10. 12.02.| 6. KL | 6. LK | 6. VB | 6. HL

16.10. - 18.02.

22.10. oL 19.02. JHV Bezirk 3 Konigsberg
23.10. |2.BO | FB-H oL 25.02. oL
29.10. FE-H 26.02. - oL
30.10. | 3. KK 04.03.

05.11. 05.03.|7.KL | 7.LK | 7.VB | 7. HL

06.11. | 4. KL 4.LK | 4.VB | 4. HL 11.03.

12.11. 12.03.| 6. BO | 6. KK

13.11. 18.03. oL
19.11. 19.03. - oL
20.11. 25.03.

26.11. oL 26.03.[ 8. KL | 8. LK | 8.VB | 8. HL

27.11. |3.BO - 4. KK oL 01.04.

03.12. 02.04.17.BO | 7. KK | FB-O




04.12.

5.KL

5. LK

5. VB

5. HL

08.04.

10.12.

11.12.

o [

17.12.

09.04.

Ostern

15.04.

1o 0[S

18.12.

22.04.

FE-O

24.12.

FB-W

23.04.

8.BO

25.12.

290.04.

30.04.

8. KK

06.05.

07.05.

9. KL

9.LK | 9. VB

9. HL

13.05.

1205 [

20.05.

21.05.

9.BO

9. KK

27.05.

28.05.

29.05.

Pfingsten

04.06.

10. BO

10. KK

BO

Bezirksoberliga

KK

Kreisklasse

KL

s

Kreisliga

LK

Landesklasse

VP

Viererpokal

Bezirksliga/Klasse

VL

Verbandsliga

BE

Bezirks

ainzelm+istersck

aft

Jugendliga

HL

Hessenliga

JHV

Jahreshauptversammlung

Hessenmeisterschaft

FB-H = |Herbstferienbeginn FB-O = |Osterferienbeginn
FE-H = |Herbstferienende FE-O = |Osterferienende
FB-W = |Weihnachtsferienbeginn

FE-W = |Weihnachtsferienende
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